t LED
Tengine CLE
High BayDownlightsSpotlights Linear Wide Area Free StandingFloor | Wall Decorative
112
Tengine CLE
Tengine CLE Tengine CLE
integrated
Tengine CLE

vengine CLE ADVANCED
Type
Colour
temperature
Mac
Adam
Typ. luminous flux1)
Operation mode
tp = 65°C
Typ. power draw1)
Operation mode
tp = 65°C
Module efficacy
tp = 65°C
Size Order No.
STARK CLE-80-1000-830-CLA 3,000 K SDCM 3 930 lm 7.5 W up to 124 lm/W Ø 80 mm 89602001
STARK CLE-80-1000-840-CLA 4,000 K SDCM 3 1,020 lm 7.5 W up to 136 lm/W Ø 80 mm 89602002
STARK CLE-80-2000-830-CLA 3,000 K SDCM 3 1,860 lm 14.9 W up to 125 lm/W Ø 80 mm 89602003
STARK CLE-80-2000-840-CLA 4,000 K SDCM 3 2,040 lm 14.9 W up to 137 lm/W Ø 80 mm 89602004
STARK CLE-120-2000-830-CLA 3,000 K SDCM 3 1,980 lm 17.7 W up to 112 lm/W Ø 120 mm 89600431
STARK CLE-120-2000-840-CLA 4,000 K SDCM 3 1,980 lm 17.7 W up to 112 lm/W Ø 120 mm 89600432
STARK CLE-130-2000-830-CLA 3,000 K SDCM 3 2,480 lm 22.1 W up to 112 lm/W Ø 130 mm 89601924
STARK CLE-130-2000-840-CLA 4,000 K SDCM 3 2,480 lm 22.1 W up to 112 lm/W Ø 130 mm 89601925
CLE-G2-160-3000-830-CLA 3,000 K SDCM 3 2,830 lm 23.1  W up to 123 lm/W Ø 160 mm 89602005
CLE-G2-160-3000-840-CLA 4,000 K SDCM 3 3,100 lm 23.1  W up to 134 lm/W Ø 160 mm 89602006
1) Tolerance range for optical and electrical data ±10 %
For diffused LED downlights and wall luminaires
Matching vdriver
Tmodule Order No.